

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

659
Pingsy Road to Nagendra Singh Tola.

res
(General)

M.BNO-872

DIVISION

महाला

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pankaj Kumar Singh.

4th And Final Bill

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constr. of Road from PMGSY Road To Nagerdola Singh tola teak (PMGSY - GEN)					
Agency :- Pankaj Kumar Singh.					
Agreement Value:- 06/PMGSY-GEN/380/2021-22					
Date of start:- 28/06/2021					
Date of Compl ⁿ :- 28/06/2022					
Agreement Value:-					
Measurement — NIL					
Date of Entry:- 27/04/2023					

ABSTRACT OF COST

- 1) P/L curbed fixing working - B.M.
Qty = 1.0 Km (vide TMB, Pg. 15)
@ 3815.24 RS/Km — RS 3815.24
- 2) Clearing & Consolidating Rd
Qty = 0.50 Hect (vide TMB, Pg. 15)
@ 52970.33 RS/Hect — RS 26485.16
- 3) Reference pillar fixing -
Qty = 1.00 Km (vide TMB, Pg. 15)
@ 1767.50 RS/Km — RS 1767.50
- 4) P/L box cutting
Qty = 75.00 m³ (vide TMB, Pg. 15)
@ 75.57 RS/m³ — RS 5668.50
- 5) Const. of Embankment width.
Qty = 1666.27 m³ (vide TMB, Pg. 16)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) P/V GSB, Gr-2					
Qty = 106.50 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
① 3559.97 Rs/m ³ — Rs 3,57,837.20					
7) P/V WBM Gr-3					
Qty = 286.874 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
② 4082.96 Rs/m ³ — Rs 11,71,295.20					
8) P/V & fining Typical masonry					
Qty = 6.00 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
③ 11,152.99 Rs/m ³ — Rs 66,918.20					
9) Cont. of Sub grade L					
Qty = 418.75 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
④ 192.25 Rs/m ³ — Rs 80,505.20					
10) P/V & Laying R.C. H.P.C					
Qty 300 mm.					
Qty = 20.0 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
⑤ 891.37 Rs/m ³ — Rs 26,741.20					
11) Cont. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete m-20					
Qty = 612.0 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
⑥ 7522.80 Rs/m ³ — Rs 46,03,954.20					
12) P/V & fining Km Post					
Qty = 2.0 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
⑦ 2387.90 Rs/m ³ — Rs 4776.20					
13) P/V & fining 200 mmr Stone					
Qty = 4.00 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
⑧ 634.91 Rs/m ³ — Rs 2540.20					
14) 600 mm Circular					
Qty = 6.00 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-14)					
Continuation					
⑨ 4749.71 Rs/m ³ — Rs 28,498.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) 900 mm Road furniture					
Qty = 4.0 No (under TMB, Pg-17)					
② 5232.89 Rs/no —					Rs 20,932.00
16) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangle					
Qty = 2.0 No (under TMB, Pg-17)					
② 4624.33 Rs/no —					Rs 9249.00
17) Road marking with lot					
Qty = 200.0 m ² (under TMB, Pg-17)					
② 721.95 Rs/m ² —					Rs 1,44,390.00
18) Direction & Place Adentiv					
Qty = 1.0 No (under TMB, Pg-17)					
② 11,493.85 Rs/no —					Rs 11,494.00

Total = 68,84,406.00				
Add GST @ 12% (+)				8,26,129.00
Add L-c @ 1% (+)				68,844.00
Add S.F @ 0.00% (+)				61,960.00
Total = 78,41,339.00				
less 3% below (+)				2,35,240.00
Total = 76,06,099.00				
less Breeding Bill Payment =				38,03,050.00
Total = 38,03,049.00				

g
27/04/23
JE